LCD Product Series
No special cables required to connect
up to 8 computers!
Five functions: LCD monitor, keyboard,
mouse, speaker and KVMA switch
No special cables required, up to 8
computers connection!
LKM-9268G

1 x 175cm round cable power cord
(P/N: 32000-000002-RS)
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Packing List
Options
LKM-926G [ C ]  -  [ L ] Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U
drawer includes 1.1M length cable set.AC Input
LKM-926G  [C]  T -  [ L ] Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U
drawer includes 1.1M length cable set. 48VDC input
LKM-926G  [ C ]  -  [ C ] -  [ L ] Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U
drawer includes1.1M length cable set. 24VDC input
LKM-9268G [ C ] -  [ L ] 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer,
AC input
LKM-9268G  [ C ]   T -  [ L ] 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer,
48VDC input
LKM-9268G   [ C ]    - [ C ] -  [ L ] 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer,
24VDC input
[C]  Color Code   B: Black   W: White
[L]  Language Code  EN: English, JP: Japanese, DE: German, FR: French,
                                  IT: Italian, TW: Traditional Chinese, SP: Spanish,
                                  RU: Russian
1U Height designed to save RACK space
Computer Connections LKM-926 Series =1, LKM-9268 Series = 8
LCD size 15” high brightness TFT LCD
Resolution (H x V) 1024x768 (XGA)
Luminance (cd/m²) 350 cd/m²
Display Color 262K